
Am-liner East, Inc 
Wadding, Michael 
601 Jack Enders Blvd 
Berryville Va 22611 
Bus: (540) 955-9671 
Mobile: (540) 532-6034 
Bus Fax: (540) 955-2872 
Email: mwadding@arnlinereast.com 

Concrete General, Inc 
Miller, Mark 
8000 Beechcra ft Ave 
Gaithersburg MD 20879 
Bus: 1-301-948-4450 
Mobile: (240) 380-5375 
Bus Fax: (301) 948-8273 
Email: mmiller@concretegeneral.com 

Am Liner East, Inc 
Willett, Mel 
601 Jack Enders Blvd 
Berryville Va 22611 
Bus: (540) 532-6034 
Mobile; (703) 898-5189 
Bus Fax: (540) 955-2872 
Email: mwillett@amlinbereast.com  

David A Bramble, Inc. 
Dill, Keith 
705 Morgnec Rd 
P.OBox 419 
Chestertown, Md 21620 
Bus: (410) 778-3023 
Mobile: (410) 739-8027 
Email: kdillgclevidabrambleinc.com 

Concrete General 
Hand, James 
8000 Beecheraft Ave 
Gaithersburg, Md 20879 
Bus: (301) 948-4450 
Bus Fax: (301) 948-8273 
Email: jhand@concretegeneral.com 

Concrete General, Inc 
Dickerson, Dan 
Email: ddickerson@concretegeneral.com  

Concrete General, Inc 
Fuentes, "Kat" Katerin
Email: kfuentes@oncretegeneral.com  

Concrete General, Inc 
Miller, Josh 
8000 Beech craft Ave 
Gaithersburg Md 20879 
Bus: (301) 948-4450
 Bus Fax: (301) 948-8273 
Email:  jmiller@concretegeneral.com

Eureka Concrete Construction 
Miller, Tim 
Bus: 1-301 -948-7008 
Mobile: (240) 426-6341 
Bus Fax: (301) 948-2608 
Email: tim@cssigrovp.net  

Humphrey and Son, Inc 
Humphrey-JR, Hugh 

7805 Contee Rd 
Laurel, Md 20707 
Bus: (301) 725-9075 
Mobile: (240) 882-6223 
Bus Fax: (301) 7259077 
Email: humphreyandson@comcast.net  

Mid-Atlantic Utilities, Inc 
Junkins, Bob 
P. 0. Box 700 
Boiling Springs, Pa 17007 
Bus: (717) 258-1644
Mobile; 1717) 418-5106  
Bus Fax: (717) 258-1844 
Email:bobj@mautilities.com  
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NZI Construction, Inc 
Nazario, Nelson 
Bus: (301) 937-8990 
Bus Fax: (301) 937-2514 
Email:  nnazario@nziconstruction.com 

Ross Contracting, Inc 
Ross, Daniel 
1007 Rising Ridge Rd 
Mt. Airy MD 21771 
Bus: (301 ) 831-5500 
Mobile: (301) 807-3700 
Bus Fax: (301) 831-5900 
Email: danr@rosscontracting.com  

w 
W. F. Wilson & Sons, Inc 
Cook, Lucy 
6586 Meadowridge Rd 
Elkridge, Md 21075
 Bus: (443) 755-8720  
Mobile: (443) 506-4564   
Bus  Fax: (443) 755-8724 
Email:  LLcook0324@yahoo.com

W. F. Wilson & Sons, Inc 
Thompson, Jim 
6586 Meadowridge Rd 
Eikridge Md 21075 
Bus: (443) 755-6720 
Mobile: (443) 324-6843 
Bus Fax: (443) 755-8724 
Email: jthompson@wfwilson.net  

Mid-Atlantic Utilities, Inc 
Junkins, Justin 
P. O. Box 700 
Boiling Springs, Pa 17007 Bus: 
(717) 258-1644 
Bus Fax: (717) 258-1844 
Email: justinj@mautilities.com  

Mid-Atlantic Utilities, Inc 
Rickert, Terry T 
P. O. Box 700 
Boiling Springs, Pa 17007 
Bus: (717) 258-1644 
Bus Fax:  (717)258-1844 
Email: terryr@mautitities.com  

Miss Utility/One Call Concepts 
Arroyo, Jennifer 
7223 Parkway Dr 
Hanover Md 21076 
United States of America Bus: 
(410) 782-2026 
Co Main: 8 
Bus Fax: (301) 621-0062 

Miss Utility/One Call Concepts 
Hoff, Tom 
7223 Parkway Dr
 Hanover Md 21076 
United States of America 
Bus: (501) 621-1617 
Mobile: (443) 742-4268
 Bus Fax: (410) 712-0062 
Email: tom@occinc.com  

Miss Utility/One Call Concepts 
Ruddo, Matt 
7223 Parkway Dr 
Hanover, Md 21076 
Bus: (410) 782-2026 
Co Main: 8 
Mobile: (301) 655-7546 
Bus Fax: (301) 621-0062 
Email: mruddo@missutility.net 

Miss Utility/One Call Concepts 
Sullivan, Susan 
Email: ssuilivan@missutility.net  
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